2023 / OVERALL IRON / DAY 1

Rank Bike# Class Name

O O WO =

300
302
305
304
301
303

All'In
All'In
All'In
All'In
All'In
All'In

Pablo Ramon Sosa
Rick Braico

Julia Williams
Tracey Haldane
Peter Champness
Clare Scammell

Bike
RR300
TE300
150 XCW
TE250
250 EXC
TE300

Start

8:19:00
8:21:00
8:24:00
8:23:00
8:20:00
8:22:00

CP1

9:13:34
9:21:41
9:12:33
9:29:25
9:31:34
9:31:25

CP2-In

10:36:36
10:45:40
10:34:38
11:22:25
11:16:58
11:14:32

CP2-Out
10:56:36
11:05:40
10:54:38
11:42:25
11:36:58
11:34:32

CP3

12:07:34
13:52:29
14:14:07
13:30:39
13:30:46
14:21:24

Finish Day 1
13:57:07
15:45:48
16:01:51
16:19:04
16:19:09
16:33:27

Penalties Total

5:38:07
7:24:48
7:37:51
7:56:04
7:59:09
8:11:27

Split

1:46:41
0:13:03
0:18:13
0:03:05
0:12:18
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